You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ AB-1.8432MHZ-B2 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
AB-1.8432MHZ-B2 Details PDF
AB-1.8432MHZ-B2
Manufacturer Part Number: AB-1.8432MHZ-B2
Manufacturer/Brand: Abracon Corporation
Part of Description: CRYSTAL 1.8432MHZ 18PF T/H
Datasheets:
1.AB-1.8432MHZ-B2.pdf
2.AB-1.8432MHZ-B2.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number AB-1.8432MHZ-B2
Manufacturer Abracon Corporation
Description CRYSTAL 1.8432MHZ 18PF T/H
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators > Crystals
Part Status 600 pcs Stock
Series AB
Frequency 1.8432MHz
Operating Mode Fundamental
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.453" L x 0.197" W (11.50mm x 5.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.530" (13.46mm)
Type MHz Crystal
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 750 Ohm
Package / Case HC49/U
Frequency Stability ±100ppm
Frequency Tolerance ±20ppm
Load Capacitance 18pF
Packaging Bulk
AB-10.000MALE-T
TXC Corporation
CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ 12PF
SMD
AB-1.8432MHZ-B2-T
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 1.8432MHZ 18PF T/H
AB-11.0592MHZ-B2
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 11.0592MHZ 18PF
T/H
AB-10.000MAGE-T
TXC Corporation
CRYSTAL 10.000MHZ 12PF
SMD
AB-10.000MHZ-B2
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ 18PF
T/H
AB-10.000MHZ-B2-T
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 10.0000MHZ 18PF
T/H
AB-12.000MAGE-T
TXC Corporation
CRYSTAL 12.000MHZ 12PF
SMD
AB-11.0592MHZ-B2-T
Abracon Corporation
CRYSTAL 11.0592MHZ 18PF
T/H
04023A130JAT2A 12061C223KAT2A 21-00064 AB-L1501SC AP7115-15WG-7
BC546BTA BD90C0AFPS-E2 C0402X6S1A101M020BC C3225C0G1H473K200AA C5750X7T2J334K200KC
CC0201CRNPO9BN1R0 CC1210JKX7RABB273 CGA3E2X7R2A223K080AA CX3225SB20MHZ CY62137FV18LL-55BVXI
EMC4000-FZG-TR EMK212B7105KD-T GRM0335C2A7R1DA01J GRM0336R1E6R3CD01D HD3SS6126RUAR
HK10055N6K-T HSMW-D670#R31 HT-260TW-3838 IHLP5050FDER4R7M01 ISL9008AIEFZ-T
JS28F320J3D75D K7B403625B-PC65 LATBT686 MAX242EPN MIC2591B-2BTQ
MIC2937A-12WUTR MIC810LU MIC94310-SYCSTR NCP300LSN30T1 OPA363AIDBVRG4
OPA690IDRG4 RF2504TR13 S143D05V SH8K32TB SLF12565T-221M
SMCJ48CA-E3/57T SMCJ7.0CA-E3/57T SMR-04V-B SMV1236-001 TCTP0J476M8R-02
TDA2005M TPA751DGNR UC3903DW W5092ZC350 ZMY39-GS08